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Superstock 1000 - Results Free Practice 1st Session
Nürburgring, 4-5-6 September 2009

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgTimeBike Rel.
Speed

Max

SIMEON  235,3 235,3 235,31     2'15.737 136,243X. 19 Ducati Xerox Junior Team 14Ducati 1098RBEL

FORES  227,4 227,4 227,42     2'18.226        2.489 133,790J. 112 Team Pedercini 16Kawasaki ZX 10RESP        2.489

BARRIER  230,8 230,8 230,83     2'18.844        3.107 133,194S. 20 Garnier Junior Racing Team 14Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.618

LAMMERT  225,9 225,9 225,94     2'19.269        3.532 132,788D. 53 BWIN Yoshimura Racing 16Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9GER        0.425

LOWES  231,8 231,8 231,85     2'20.440        4.703 131,680A. 22 UnionBike Gimotorsports 16MV Agusta F4 312 RGBR        1.171

ANTONELLI  227,8 227,8 227,86     2'21.501        5.764 130,693A. 8 Yamaha Italia Jr Trasimeno 12Yamaha YZF R1ITA        1.061

CORTI  220,9 220,9 220,97     2'21.801        6.064 130,417C. 71 Suzuki Alstare BRUX 13Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9ITA        0.300

BERGER  228,3 228,3 228,38     2'22.029        6.292 130,207M. 21 Ten Kate Honda Racing 17Honda CBR1000RRFRA        0.228

GIUGLIANO  225,0 225,0 225,09     2'22.093        6.356 130,149D. 34 Celani Race 8Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9ITA        0.064

MÄHR  226,9 226,9 226,910     2'22.724        6.987 129,573R. 7 TKR Suzuki Switzerland 11Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9AUT        0.631

JEZEK  223,6 223,6 223,611     2'23.362        7.625 128,997O. 69 MS Racing II 12Honda CBR1000RRCZE        0.638

ORTEGA  225,9 225,9 225,912     2'24.305        8.568 128,154I. 111 Team Pedercini 14Kawasaki ZX 10RESP        0.943

BERETTA  221,3 221,3 221,313     2'24.385        8.648 128,083D. 29 Ducati Xerox Junior Team 14Ducati 1098RITA        0.080

BAZ  217,7 217,7 217,714     2'25.157        9.420 127,401L. 65 MRS Racing 9Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.772

BARRAGAN  223,6 223,6 223,615     2'25.226        9.489 127,341S. 51 Holiday Gym Racing 12Honda CBR1000RRESP        0.069

JOHANSSON  229,3 229,3 229,316     2'25.311        9.574 127,266H. 91 SRT Yamaha 15Yamaha YZF R1SWE        0.085

BARONI  218,2 218,2 218,217     2'26.368       10.631 126,347L. 41 Team RCGM Moto 2000 11Yamaha YZF R1ITA        1.057

VIVARELLI  223,1 223,1 223,118     2'26.960       11.223 125,838N. 12 Go Eleven - PMS 13KTM RC8 RITA        0.592

BURRELL  218,6 218,6 218,619     2'27.044       11.307 125,766B. 77 MS Racing I 14Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.084

BJORK  220,9 220,9 220,920     2'27.184       11.447 125,647P. 63 Azione Corse 13Honda CBR1000RRSWE        0.140

SVITOK  216,0 216,0 216,021     2'28.161       12.424 124,818T. 56 UnionBike Gimotorsports 13MV Agusta F4 312 RSVK        0.977

LUSSIANA  213,4 213,4 213,422     2'28.411       12.674 124,608M. 93 Team ASPI-CSM Bucharest 3Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.250

ANDRIC  217,7 217,7 217,723     2'29.044       13.307 124,079D. 64 Yamaha Italia Jr Trasimeno 13Yamaha YZF R1BRA        0.633

LUNDH  218,6 218,6 218,624     2'29.433       13.696 123,756A. 3 Team Cresto Guide 16Honda CBR1000RRSWE        0.389

SANDI  213,9 213,9 213,925     2'29.441       13.704 123,749F. 23 JiR Junior Team Gabrielli 14Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.008

SAVARY  216,0 216,0 216,026     2'29.587       13.850 123,628M. 30 Coutelle Junior Team 14Honda CBR1000RRSUI        0.146

TUTUSAUS  214,3 214,3 214,327     2'30.166       14.429 123,152P. 11 Go Eleven - PMS 13KTM RC8 RESP        0.579

THIRIET  221,8 221,8 221,828     2'32.262       16.525 121,456P. 36 MS Racing I 11Honda CBR1000RRBRA        2.096

POUHAIR  204,5 204,5 204,529     2'32.859       17.122 120,982N. 72 MRS Racing 11Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.597

SCHOUTEN  215,6 215,6 215,630     2'34.107       18.370 120,002R. 16 VD Heyden Motors Yamaha 3Yamaha YZF R1NED        1.248

KRAJCI  200,0 200,0 200,031     2'44.852       29.115 112,181T. 191 MS Racing II 13Honda CBR1000RRSVK       10.745

Qualifying Lap Time (107% Of 2'15.737):   2'25.240

2008 Brendan Roberts     1'59.970
2008 Brendan Roberts     1'59.970  154,150

 154,150Lap Record:
Best Lap:

Km/h
Km/hCondition:

AIR Humidity:
TRACK Wet

11°C85%
11°C

Temp:
Temp:

.....................................
04/09/2009 14:4714:00

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Superstock 1000 - Results Free Practice 1st Session
Nürburgring, 4-5-6 September 2009

Wet Practice13.55
Start14.00
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.4Pouhair14.08
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.1Massei14.09
Entered PitsMassei14.10
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.2Schouten14.10
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.2Lussiana14.11
Entered PitsSchouten14.11
Entered PitsLussiana14.12
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.2Baz14.26
Entered PitsBaz14.27
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.2Giugliano14.28
Re-joinedGiugliano14.28
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.2Jezek14.30
Re-joinedJezek14.30
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.2Bjork14.34
Crashed Rider OK - Re Joined - Post.2Lundh14.38
End Of Session14.47

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 16 NED Yamaha YZF R1VD Heyden Motors Yamaha     3'14.901  94,88514:03'10.553SCHOUTENR.

 93 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Team ASPI-CSM Bucharest     3'04.066 -10.835  100,47014:03'36.024LUSSIANAM.

 20 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Garnier Junior Racing Team     3'03.843 -0.223  100,59214:05'01.807BARRIERS.

 16 NED Yamaha YZF R1VD Heyden Motors Yamaha     2'38.116 -25.727  116,96014:05'48.669SCHOUTENR.

 93 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Team ASPI-CSM Bucharest     2'32.812 -5.304  121,01914:06'08.836LUSSIANAM.

 34 ITA Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9Celani Race     2'31.371 -1.441  122,17114:07'40.732GIUGLIANOD.

 93 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Team ASPI-CSM Bucharest     2'28.411 -2.960  124,60814:08'37.247LUSSIANAM.

 34 ITA Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9Celani Race     2'27.828 -0.583  125,09914:10'08.560GIUGLIANOD.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'24.544 -3.284  127,94214:13'56.537SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'24.200 -0.344  128,24714:16'20.737SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'22.824 -1.376  129,48214:18'43.561SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'20.838 -1.986  131,30814:21'04.399SIMEONX.

 53 GER Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9BWIN Yoshimura Racing     2'20.645 -0.193  131,48814:28'47.377LAMMERTD.

 53 GER Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9BWIN Yoshimura Racing     2'19.926 -0.719  132,16414:33'29.428LAMMERTD.

 112 ESP Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Pedercini     2'19.438 -0.488  132,62714:33'29.875FORESJ.

 112 ESP Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Pedercini     2'19.351 -0.087  132,70914:35'49.226FORESJ.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'19.030 -0.321  133,01614:37'08.878SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'17.356 -1.674  134,63714:39'26.234SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'15.737 -1.619  136,24314:41'41.971SIMEONX.

Condition:
AIR Humidity:
TRACK Wet

11°C85%
11°C

Temp:
Temp:

.....................................
04/09/2009 14:4714:00

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
and the completion of the technical checks. 


